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WSV Schoppernau
2. Raiffeisen-Waldercupspringen 2012
Sonntag 26.02.2012
Naturschanze Grasalp

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Bambini manlich Jg. 2005 und jiinger

Rang Nr. Name JG Verein Weite 1 Weite 2 Weite 3 ges.
1 1 Hammerer Marius 2005 SC Alberschwende 13,0 12,5 13,0 26,0
2 5 Po6lz Johannes 2005 SC Schwarzenberg 8,5 9,0 10,0 19,0
3 2 Schedler Bjarne 2005 Hohenweiler 7,5 8,5 10,0 18,5
4 4 Meusburger Samuel 2006 SC Bezau 7,5 8,0 8,0 16,0
5 3 Bechter Simon 2005 WSV Sibratsgfall 8,0 6,5 7,0 15,0

Kinder 1 weiblich Jg. 3003/2004

Rang Nr. Name JG Verein Weite 1 Weite 2 Weite 3 ges.
1 9 Lipburger Lea 2003 WSV Schoppernau 14,5 15,5 15,0 30,5
2 8 Beer Angelina 2004 SC Bezau 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,5

Kinder 1 mannlich 2003/ 2004

Rang Nr. Name JG Verein Weite 1 Weite 2 Weite 3 ges.
1 16  Heim Fabian 2003 SC Bezau 16,0 16,5 14,5 Rodeln 32,5
2 17 Berlinger Carlos 2003 SC Alberschwende 15,0 15,5 15,0 30,5
3 20  Flatz Jakob 2003 SC Schwarzenberg 14,0 14,0 15,0 29,0
4 15  Meusburger Elias 2003 SC Bezau 14,0 13,5 13,0 27,5
5 18  Berkmann Nico 2003 SCU Hittisau 13,0 13,5 13,5 27,0
6 12 Fink Petrus 2004 WSV Andelsbuch 12,5 11,0 14,0 26,5
6 14  Pechter Patrick 2003 Sibratsgfall 12,5 13,0 13,5 26,5
8 21 Johler Valentin 2003 SC Alberschwende 11,5 12,0 12,5 24,5

Kinder 2 weiblich 2001/2002

Rang Nr. Name JG Verein Weite 1 Weite 2 Weite 3 ges.
1 31  Pfanner Anja 2001 SCU Hittisau 15,5 15,0 15,5 31,0
1 32  Giggler Sonia 2001 WSV Sibratsgfall 15,0 15,5 15,5 31,0
3 26 Moll Kathrin 2002 SC Bezau 13,5 13,0 15,5 29,0
3 33  Lingg Carla 2002 WSV Schoppernau 13,5 15,0 14,0 29,0
5 30  Moosbrugger Katja 2002 WSV Schoppernau 10,0 10,0 11,0 21,0
6 29  Meusburger Julia 2001 SC Egg 9,5 10,0 10,5 20,5
7 27  Kohler Carmen 2001 WSV Schoppernau 9,0 9,5 9,0 18,5

Kinder 2 mannlich 2001/2002

Rang Nr. Name JG Verein Weite 1 Weite 2 Weite 3 ges.
1 42  Maurer Elias 2001 WSV Sibratsgfall 17,0 16,5 17,0 34,0
2 37  Beer Elias 2002 SC Bezau 16,0 17,0 16,0 33,0
3 45  Koller Fabio 2001 WSV Sibratsgfall 16,0 16,5 15,5 32,5
3 48  Bachlinger Niclas 2001 WSV Schoppernau 16,0 16,5 16,0 32,5
5 49  Fink Christoph 2002 WSV Andelsbuch 15,5 16,0 16,0 32,0
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6 34
7 44
8 46
9 50
10 40
11 47
12 43
13 38
13 39

Berlinger Ambros
P6lz David

Bals Johannes

Beer Oskar

Lipburger Sandro
Plétzeneder Jos

Troy Marco
Oberhauser Kilian
Moosbrugger Mathias

2001 SC Alberschwende
2001 SC Schwarzenberg
2001 WSV Sibratsgfall
2001 SC Schwarzenberg
2001 WSV Schoppernau
2002 SC Alberschwende
2001 SC Egg

2002 WSV Schoppernau
2001 WSV Au

Schiilerl weiblich 1999/2000

Rang Nr.
1 51
2 52

Name
Troy Jagueline
Heim Jasmin

JG Verein
2000 SC Egg
2000 SC Bezau

Schiiler 1 mannlich Jg. 1999/2000

Rang Nr.
53

56
54
60
61
58
59

N o o1 W N =

Name

Weigel Jakob

Johler Raphael
Bereuter Florian
Moosbrugger Daniel
Berlinger Jodok
Schwarzmann Tobias
Rauch Lukas

JG Verein

1999 SC Alberschwende
1999 SC Alberschwende
1999 WSV Sibratsgfall
1999 WSV Au

1999 SC Alberschwende
1999 SC Schrocken
2000 SC Egg

Schiiler 2 mannlich 1997/1998

Rang Nr.
1 66
2 67
3 63

Name

Kolb Otto
Holzer Manuel
Muxel Hannes

JG Verein

1997 WSV Sibratsgfall
1998 WSV Andelsbuch
1998 WSV Schoppernau

14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
13,5
13,5
10,5

Weite 1
13,5
10,5

Weite 1
16,0
18,0
17,0
17,0
14,5
15,5
13,0

Weite 1
21,0
20,5
19,0

15,5
15,0
13,5
13,0
14,0
14,0
13,0
10,0
12,0

Weite 2
15,0
11,0

Weite 2
20,0
20,0
19,0
17,0
15,0
15,0
14,0

Weite 2
22,5
21,0
20,5

15,0
15,0
15,5
15,0
14,5
14,0
12,0
12,0
13,5

Weite 3
15,5
11,0

Weite 3
19,5
19,0
18,5
17,5
16,5
15,0
14,0

Weite 3
23,0
22,5
20,0

30,5
30,0
29,5
29,0
28,5
28,0
26,5
25,5
25,5

ges.
30,5
22,0

ges.
39,5
39,0
37,5
34,5
31,5
30,5
28,0

ges.
45,5
43,5
40,5

Seite 5



